
1637 MCKINLEY AVENUE, BELOIT, WI, 53511
https://www.adashunjones.com

1637 McKinley
Avenue, Beloit, WI,
53511

$82,900

Great family home with egress window in LL if you need a 4th bdrm. LL very clean,
part finished with 3/4 bath. Hardwood floors in LR, all bdrms & hall. Newer 2 stage
furnace (2 yrs). All appliances stay but not warranted by estate. Dishwasher &
garage door opener not working per estate rep. One...

Donna Loomis
Century 21 Affiliated

• 3 beds
• 2 baths

• R-1B

• Sold

• 1072 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: Yes AttachedGarageYN: Yes

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Features: Accessible Bedroom,Accessible Full
Bath,Dryer,Lower Level,Pantry,Washer,Water softener
inc

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft:
1072

Tax Year: 2011 Tax Amount: 1997

Inclusions: All window coverings

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling:

Central Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Disposal,Dryer,Range,Refrigerator,Washer,Water
Softener Owned

Water
Source: Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Forced Air, Radiant, Natural Gas

Basement: Full,Partially Finished Exterior material: Wood Siding

Parking: Attached,Paved

Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Donna Loomis Agent Email: DLoomis@C21affiliated.com


